
順位

欠 次週欠

繰り上げ

予選通過

～ 第42回　クラブ選手権 成績表 ～

164

164

166

羽賀　伸久

塩田　義行

赤井田　和幸

松井　善明

山本　寿人

今泉　誠衛

159

160

161

167

169

吉川　孝司

合計

149

151

154

159

81

75 74

樋口　正孝

韮澤　敏

中村　実

伊部　和弘

加藤　昭

小林　康宏

80

髙橋　光一

今井　勝

加藤　政彦

吉川　一夫

髙橋　寛

78

80

山田　秀樹

渡辺　径

氏名

80 79

76 78

74 77

85

80

81

78

81

79

83

80

166

7月4日

74 85

6月20日 6月27日

87

82

84

163

85

88

82 90

84 84

172

85

93 174

84

85 85

85 85

89 89




